Klasse

1 Jugendklasse

2 Offenen Klasse

3 Offenen Klasse

4 Offenen Klasse

5 Offenen Klasse

6 Offenen Klasse

7 Offenen Klasse

8 Offenen Klasse

9 Offenen Klasse
10 Offenen Klasse
11 Offenen Klasse
12 Offenen Klasse
13 Offenen Klasse
14 Offenen Klasse
15 Offenen Klasse
15 Gebrauchshundklasse
16 Gebrauchshundklasse
17 Gebrauchshundklasse
18 Gebrauchshundklasse
19 Gebrauchshundklasse
20 Gebrauchshundklasse

Name

JASKO VOM AUENWALD

ARKO VOM BERGLAND

ALWIN VOM PFARRWALD

BEN VOM KAHLER SAND
BENNY VOM KAHLER SAND
BRUNO VOM KAHLER SAND
BASKO VOM KAHLER SAND
BLITZ VOM KAHLER SAND
AARON VOM HOHLACH

CLEO VOM RAHRINGSUNDERN
AYITA VON DE SYLVER

LERCHE Il VOM MUNSTERLAND
BELLADONNA VOM BLUMENSTEIN
MARY VOM RECKENBERGER LAND
KORA VON DER KATZENLOHE
BORA VOM SCHEUERNBERG
BIRKA VOM SCHEUERNBERG
ANNI VON MAIERHOFEN
DANKA VOM SONNENHUGEL
LARA VOM LAMMETAL

EMMA VOM BRAUNBERG

Geschlecht Wurfdatum

Ride
Riide
Ride
Riide
Ride
Riide
Ride
Riide
Ride
Hiindin
Hindin
Hiindin
Hindin
Hiindin
Hindin
Hiindin
Hindin
Hindin
Hindin
Hindin

Hindin

02.11.2015
23.03.2015
20.03.2015
14.02.2015
14.02.2015
14.02.2015
14.02.2015
14.02.2015
16.11.2014
03.05.2015
19.04.2015
18.04.2015
31.03.2015
14.02.2015
30.12.2014
19.08.2014
19.08.2014
04.05.2014
14.02.2014
05.08.2013
01.10.2012

ZB-Nr.

15-0952
15-0344
15-0333
15-0202
15-0203
15-0205
15-0201
15-0204
14-0929
15-0509
15-0494
15-0457
15-0406
15-0191
14-0998
14-0747
14-0746
14-0596
14-0161
13-0732
12-0753

Eigentiimer

Jurgen Benz, 64319 Pfungstadt
Norbert Krammich, 61440 Oberursel
Ernst-Martin Harnisch, 35415 Pohlheim
Peter Gelhard, 63533 Mainhausen
Christian Stenger, 63877 Sailauf
Wolfgang Hildebrand, 63667 Nidda
Sonja Niebergall, 60388 Frankfurt
Klaus Frhr. von Massenbach, 60599 Frankfurt
Gerhard Ruhl, 61276 Weilrod

Michael Schwarz, 61118 Bad Vilbel
Willy Frohberg, 61279 Gravenwiesbach
Kristin Loh, 35415 Pohlheim
Klaus-Dieter Schmandt, 35415 Pohlheim
Christine Best, 61184 Karben

Ingo Nitsch, 74532 lishofen

Patrick Peutl, 63110 Rodgau

Nadine Strébele, 65606 Villmar

Erich Willer, 34613 Schwalmstadt
Thomas Ring, 34123 Kassel

Alexander Schuch, 36275 Kirchheim
Heinz Ottmann, 69234 Dielheim




