K	lasse	Name	Geschlecht	Wurfdatum	ZB-Nr.	Eigentümer	Formwert	Haarwert	Schulterhöhe
1 Ju	ugendklasse	JASKO VOM AUENWALD	Rüde	02.11.2015	15-0952	Jürgen Benz, 64319 Pfungstadt	sg	sg	54
2 O	Offenen Klasse	ARKO VOM BERGLAND	Rüde	23.03.2015	15-0344	Norbert Krammich, 61440 Oberursel	g	v	56
3 O	Offenen Klasse	ALWIN VOM PFARRWALD	Rüde	20.03.2015	15-0333	Ernst-Martin Harnisch, 35415 Pohlheim	v	sg	53
4 O	Offenen Klasse	BEN VOM KAHLER SAND	Rüde	14.02.2015	15-0202	Peter Gelhard, 63533 Mainhausen	disq	v	55
5 O	Offenen Klasse	BENNY VOM KAHLER SAND	Rüde	14.02.2015	15-0203	Christian Stenger, 63877 Sailauf	sg	sg	55
6 O	Offenen Klasse	BRUNO VOM KAHLER SAND	Rüde	14.02.2015	15-0205	Wolfgang Hildebrand, 63667 Nidda	v	sg	53
7 O	Offenen Klasse	BASKO VOM KAHLER SAND	Rüde	14.02.2015	15-0201	Sonja Niebergall, 60388 Frankfurt	sg	sg	53
8 0	Offenen Klasse	BLITZ VOM KAHLER SAND	Rüde	14.02.2015	15-0204	Klaus Frhr. von Massenbach, 60599 Frankfurt	v	v	56
9 O	Offenen Klasse	AARON VOM HOHLACH	Rüde	16.11.2014	14-0929	Gerhard Rühl, 61276 Weilrod	sg	v	53
10 O	Offenen Klasse	CLEO VOM RAHRINGSUNDERN	Hündin	03.05.2015	15-0509	Michael Schwarz, 61118 Bad Vilbel	g	sg	54
11 O	Offenen Klasse	AYITA VON DE SYLVER	Hündin	19.04.2015	15-0494	Willy Frohberg, 61279 Grävenwiesbach	v	sg	51
12 O	Offenen Klasse	LERCHE II VOM MÜNSTERLAND	Hündin	18.04.2015	15-0457	Kristin Loh, 35415 Pohlheim	sg	sg	53
13 O	Offenen Klasse	BELLADONNA VOM BLUMENSTEIN	Hündin	31.03.2015	15-0406	Klaus-Dieter Schmandt, 35415 Pohlheim	v	sg	50
14 O	Offenen Klasse	MÄRY VOM RECKENBERGER LAND	Hündin	14.02.2015	15-0191	Christine Best, 61184 Karben	sg	sg	50
15 O	Offenen Klasse	KORA VON DER KATZENLOHE	Hündin	30.12.2014	14-0998	Ingo Nitsch, 74532 Ilshofen	v	v	53
15 G	Gebrauchshundklasse	BORA VOM SCHEUERNBERG	Hündin	19.08.2014	14-0747	Patrick Peutl, 63110 Rodgau	v	v	53
16 G	Gebrauchshundklasse	BIRKA VOM SCHEUERNBERG	Hündin	19.08.2014	14-0746	Nadine Ströbele, 65606 Villmar	v	v	50
17 G	Gebrauchshundklasse	ANNI VON MAIERHOFEN	Hündin	04.05.2014	14-0596	Erich Willer, 34613 Schwalmstadt	sg	v	52
18 G	Gebrauchshundklasse	DANKA VOM SONNENHÜGEL	Hündin	14.02.2014	14-0161	Thomas Ring, 34123 Kassel	sg	g	52
19 G	Gebrauchshundklasse	LARA VOM LAMMETAL	Hündin	05.08.2013	13-0732	Alexander Schuch, 36275 Kirchheim	v	v	53
20 G	Gebrauchshundklasse	EMMA VOM BRAUNBERG	Hündin	01.10.2012	12-0753	Heinz Ottmann, 69234 Dielheim	sg	sg	51